DATE DAY COUNTRY DESCRIPTION
January 1 Fri us New Year's Day
January 7 Thu Georgian Christmas (Orthodox)
January 18 Mon us M.L. King Jr.’s Birthday
January 19 Tue Georgian Epiphany (Orthodox)
February 15 Mon us President's Day
March 3 Thu Georgian Mother's Day

March 8 Tue Georgian International Women’s Day
April 29 Fri Georgian Good Friday

May 2 Mon Georgian Easter Monday

May 12 Thu Georgian Apostle Andrew’s Day
May 26 Thu Georgian Independence Day
May 30 Mon us Memorial Day

July 4 Mon us Independence Day
September 5 Mon us Labor Day

October 10 Mon us Columbus Day
October 14 Fri Georgian Svetitskhovloba
November 11 Fri us Veteran's Day
November 23 Wed Georgian St. George’s Day
November 24 Thu us Thanksgiving Day
December 26 Mon us Christmas Day




